Note: Colors are approximate representations of actual colors using modern process techniques. Variations may

occur.
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HOTEL ASSET MANAGEMENT KIT - NATURAL LIGHT BROWN ASSORTMENT

Description
KIT CASE
MOHAWK LEVELER CARD
PRE-CATALYZED CLEAR FINISH FLAT 9731013
PRE-CATALYZED CLEAR SATIN
PERFECT BLEND® WATERBORNE LACQUER GLOSS 80 SHEEN
PERFECT BLEND® WATERBORNE LACQUER SATIN 35-40 SHEEN
PERFECT BLEND® WATERBORNE LACQUER FLAT 10-13 SHEEN
E-Z VINYL® SEALER
NO BLUSH™ PLUS RETARDER
QUICK CLEAN
FIL-STIK® NATURAL TONE
FIL-STIK® FONTANA-NEW
FIL-STIK® SAND STONE
FIL-STIK® LIGHT NORDIC OAK
FIL-STIK® HONEY MAPLE
FIL-STIK® PINE/BUTTERSCOTCH
ULTRA® MARK LIGHT OAK
ULTRA® MARK NATURAL
ULTRA® MARK FONTANA - NEW
ULTRA® MARK NATURAL MAPLE
ULTRA® MARK BAY/HONEY
ULTRA® MARK MAPLE FONDER
BACKGROUND MARKER TOUCH-UP LIGHT GOLDEN OAK
BACKGROUND MARKER TOUCH-UP LIGHT WALNUT
BACKGROUND MARKER TOUCH-UP MEDIUM OAK
BRUSH TIP GRAINING MARKER BLACK
BRUSH TIP GRAINING HONEY SPICE
BRUSH TIP GRAINING MARKER LIGHT OAK
QUICK FILL® BURN-IN STICK LIGHT GOLDEN OAK
QUICK FILL® BURN-IN STICK CINNAMON SUGAR
QUICK FILL® BURN-IN STICK INTERIOR MAPLE LAMINATE
QUICK FILL® BURN-IN STICK HONEY SPICE
QUICK FILL® BURN-IN STICK CLEAR
QUICK FILL® BURN-IN STICK NATURAL CHERRY
QUICK FILL® BURN-IN STICK STATESMAN OAK
QUICK FILL® BURN-IN STICK TRANSPARENT ORANGE BROWN
BLENDAL® STICK BEIGE TONE
BLENDAL® STICK ROCK MAPLE
BLENDAL® STICK WHEAT
BLENDAL® STICK HONEY SPICE 9730800HS
BLENDAL® STICK CARAMEL
BLENDAL® STICK HONEY MAPLE
BLENDAL® STICK 12 PACK ASSORTMENT #1 - contents below
BLENDAL® STICK RAW SIENNA
BLENDAL® STICK GINGER BROWN
BLENDAL® STICK HARVEST BROWN
BLENDAL® STICK BURNT UMBER
BLENDAL® STICK HERITAGE CHERRY
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M340-0005
M340-0006
M340-0007
M340-0008
M340-0009
M340-0010
M340-0011
M340-9000
M603-4105
M603-4205
M743-1500
M745-1001
M745-1300
M745-2002
M840-5004
M900-0010
M900-3215
M901-1555
M902-2000
M904-1001S
M906-1010S
M906-1102S
M906-1208S
M909-7401

BLENDAL® STICK RAW UMBER

BLENDAL® STICK TRUE BROWN

BLENDAL® STICK BURNT SIENNA

BLENDAL® STICK MAHOGANY

BLENDAL® STICK CORDOVAN

BLENDAL® STICK BLACK

BLENDAL® STICK WHITE

BLENDAL® STICK SHARPENER

FINISH UP™ POLYURETHANE GLOSS PT

FINISH UP™ POLYURETHANE SATIN PT

EPOXY PUTTY STICK BEIGE

DE-BONDER 2 OZ

INSTANT ADHESIVE MEDIUM LIQUID 2 OZ

INSTANT ADHESIVE ACTIVATOR 2 OZ

CABINET & FURNITURE CLEANER 8 OZ

DVD, WOOD TOUCH-UP AND REPAIR

MICRO-THERM™ FLAMELESS HEAT GUN

BRUSH, CAMEL HAIR 155-4 #76418

CORK BLOCK 2X4X1

TRACE CLOTH - SINGLE PIECE

SANDPAPER 9X11 SILICON CARBIDE STERATE P320B SINGLE SHEET
SANDPAPER 9X11 SILICON CARBIDE WATERPROOF PS14A P400A EACH
SANDPAPER 9X11 ALUMINUM OXIDE OPEN COAT PS31 P180A SINGLE SH
NON-WOVEN HAND PADS LIGHT DUTY 6" X 9" WHITE




